
Spring 2019

Piano Keyboard Drums Guitar Bass Choir Anthem 
Orchestration

Sun, Jan 6 Kathy Rebekah Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, Jan 9 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Zeke

Sun, Jan 13 Debbie Kathy Zeke Scott/Jarret Abigail no anthem

Wed, Jan 16 Jeanah Emily Greg Scott/Chuck Zeke

Sun, Jan 20 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse Revelation 19

Wed, Jan 23 Denise Abigail Rebekah Josh/Abigail

Sun, Jan 27 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Zeke no anthem

Wed, Jan 30 Jeanah Emily Greg Scott/Chuck

Sun, Feb 3 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse We Believe

Wed, Feb 6 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Josh/Abigail

Sun, Feb 10 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott no anthem

Wed, Feb 13 Denise Emily BJ Scott/Chuck

Sun, Feb 17 Kathy Amelia Troy Scott/Lou Jesse

Wed, Feb 20 Denise Abigail Rebekah Josh/Abigail King's Choir

Sun, Feb 24 Debbie Kathy Troy Tony/Jarret Zeke Thou O Lord

Wed, Feb 27 Jeanah Emily Greg Scott/Chuck Sonrise Choir

Sun, Mar 3 Denise Kathy Rebekah Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, Mar 6 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Genesis Choir

Sun, Mar 10 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, Mar 13

Sun, Mar 17 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse Crossroads Choir w Adults

Wed, Mar 20 Jeanah Emily BJ Scott/Chuck

Sun, Mar 24 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, Mar 27 Denise Abigail Rebekah Josh/Abigail

Sun, Mar 31 Denise Kathy Josh Scott/Chuck Zeke

Wed, Apr 3 Denise Emily Zeke Scott/Chuck

Sun, Apr 7 Kathy Amelia Troy Scott/Lou Jesse

Wed, Apr 10 Jeanah Amelia Greg Josh/Abigail Genesis Choir

Sounds of Liberty Concert

Crossroads Choir

Crossroads Choir

Crossroads Choir w Adults - 
Blessed & It Is Well



Spring 2019

Sun, Apr 14 Kathy Amelia Zeke Tony/Jarret Scott Sonrise Choir

Wed, Apr 17 Jeanah Emily BJ Scott/Chuck

Sun, Apr 21 Debbie Kathy Zeke Tony/Lou Jesse EASTER

Wed, Apr 24 Jeanah Abigail Greg Josh/Abigail

Sun, Apr 28 Debbie Kathy Gerald Scott/Jarret Zeke King's Choir

Wed, May 1

Sun, May 5 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, May 8 Denise Emily Rebekah Scott/Chuck

Sun, May 12 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, May 15

Sun, May 19 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, May 22 Jeanah Amelia Greg Josh/Abigail

Sun, May 26 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott

Wed, May 29 Denise Emily Rebekah Scott/Chuck

Sun, Jun 2 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

King's Choir Musical (Genesis & Sonrise sing, too)

Crossroads Choir Spring Program


